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_AZ T~
inferAmerican

Rent a Car & Gen. Transport
On-shore & Off-Share Qi and Gas Fields Services

Inter American GPS Service
Vehicle Activity Daily Report

Date : Monday, 11 Mar, 2024 Vehicle : All Vehicle

Vehicle Start End Distance
# Vehicle RegNo Vehicle Imei Status Time Start Location Time End Location Duration (Km)
1 13/85742 13/85742 863540062352134 Parked 00:00:37 Al Hajrain 07:30:06 1, Al Ghala 07:29:29 0.04
Sunny Restaurant & Street, ME11,
Kitchen, Al Mohammed Bin
Dolpheen Zayed City, Abu
Street, Dhabi, Abu
Mussafah Dhabi Emirate,
Commerical, 20611, United
Mohammed Bin Arab Emirates
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates
2 13/85742 13/85742 863540062352134 Running 07:30:06 1, Al Ghala 08:34:15 Garn Al Sabkha  01:04:09 101.63
Sunny Street, ME11, Street, Dubai
Mohammed Bin Marina, Dubai,
Zayed City, Abu United Arab
Dhabi, Abu Emirates
Dhabi Emirate,
20611, United
Arab Emirates
3 13/85742 13/85742 863540062352134 Seatbelt 07:30:06 1, Al Ghala 08:36:35 Garn Al Sabkha  01:06:29
Sunny Street, ME11, Street, Dubai
Mohammed Bin Marina, Dubai,
Zayed City, Abu United Arab
Dhabi, Abu Emirates
Dhabi Emirate,
20611, United
Arab Emirates
4 13/85742 13/85742 863540062352134 Overspeed 07:35:02 Naseem Al Barr  07:35:17 Naseem Al Barr  00:00:15
Sunny Street, Street,
Mohammed Bin Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate, Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab United Arab
Emirates Emirates
5 13/85742 13/85742 863540062352134 Overspeed 07:38:56 Naseem Al Barr  07:39:11  Naseem Al Barr  00:00:15
Sunny Street, Street,
Mohammed Bin Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate, Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab United Arab
Emirates Emirates
6 13/85742 13/85742 863540062352134 Overspeed 07:41:00 Al Ain Road, 07:41:45 Al Ain Road, Al 00:00:45
Sunny Mohammed Bin Mafraq,
Zayed City, Abu Shakhbout City,

Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates
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Vehicle
Vehicle Reg No
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny
13/85742  13/85742
Sunny

Vehicle Imei

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

Status

Overspeed

Overspeed

Idle

Parked

Idle

Running

Seatbelt

Overspeed

Idle

Start
Time

07:42:01

08:29:40

08:34:30

08:46:36

15:05:48

15:07:08

15:07:08

15:07:49

15:19:38

Start Location

Sheikh Maktoum
Bin Rashid
Street, Al
Mafraq,
Shakhbout City,
Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Emirates Hills,
Jabal Ali, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Sheikh Zayed
Road (south),
Jabal Ali, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Petrol Station
Access, Dubai
Waterfront, Al
Wajeha Al
Bahriha, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

End
Time

08:29:29

08:31:03

08:36:35

15:05:15

15:07:08

15:19:23

16:29:46

15:18:20

15:24:45

End Location

Emirates Hills,
Jabal Allj,

Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

King Salman
bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street,
Dubai Marina,
Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha
Street, Dubai
Marina, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Petrol Station
Access, Dubai
Waterfront, Al
Wajeha Al
Bahriha, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Sheikh Zayed
Road (south),
Dubai
Waterfront, Al
Wajeha Al
Bahriha, Jabal
Ali Industrial 2,
Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

Petrol Station
Access, Dubai
Waterfront, Al
Wajeha Al
Bahriha, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Duration

00:47:28

00:01:23

00:02:05

06:18:39

00:01:20

00:12:15

01:22:38

00:10:31

00:05:07

Distance

(Km)

0.1

16.5

0.03
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Vehicle

# Vehicle RegNo

16 13/85742 13/85742
Sunny

17 13/85742 13/85742
Sunny

18 13/85742 13/85742
Sunny

19 13/85742 13/85742
Sunny

20 13/85742 13/85742
Sunny

21 13/85742 13/85742
Sunny

22 13/85742 13/85742

Sunny

Total Distance:
Total Travel Time:
Total Running Time:

Vehicle Imei

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

863540062352134

Status

Running

Overspeed

Overspeed

Idle

Seatbelt

Running

Parked

Start
Time

15:24:45

15:25:53

16:20:11

16:24:11

16:35:42

16:35:42

16:36:08

End
Start Location Time
Petrol Station
Access, Dubai
Waterfront, Al
Wajeha Al
Bahriha, Dubai,
United Arab
Emirates

Sheikh Zayed
Road (south),
Dubai
Waterfront, Al
Wajeha Al
Bahriha, Jabal
Ali Industrial 2,
Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

204.21 km
22:39:29
2 Hour 15 mins 50 secs

16:23:56

16:18:38

16:20:23

16:35:42

16:36:08

16:35:57

23:58:29

End Location Duration

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

00:59:11

Ar Rawdah
Road, ICAD I,
Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

00:52:45

Mohammed Bin  00:00:12
Zayed City, Abu

Dhabi, Abu

Dhabi Emirate,

United Arab

Emirates

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

00:11:31

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

00:00:26

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

00:00:15

Al Matamah
Street, ME12,
Mussafah
Commerical,
Mohammed Bin
Zayed City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab
Emirates

07:22:21

Distance
(Km)

85.89

0.02

Total Parked Time:

2133% éO mins 29 secs
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